
MUSIC MINISTRY SCHEDULE 

APRIL 2018 

 

 Saturday March 31  Easter Vigil   Choir 

 Sunday    April  1  10am – Easter  Guitar I 

 

 

 Saturday    April  7  5pm    Guitar I 

 Sunday    April  8  10am              Choir 

 

 

 Saturday    April 14  5pm    Guitar I 

 Sunday    April 15  10am              Anna & Sheena (or) No Music 

 

 

 Saturday    April 21  5pm    Choir 

 Sunday    April 22  10am    Early Birds 

 

 

 Saturday    April 28  5pm    Early Birds 

 Sunday    April 29  10am – Confirmation Choir 


